DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 52.17

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 59.62

VALUE SURCHARGE 28.64

OTHER CHARGES 11.20

DOOR COLLECTION 100.00

DOOR DELIVERY 100.80

DISCOUNT -139.10

TOTAL FREIGHT 591.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 106.38

GRAND TOTAL 697.00
Rupees :  Six Hundred Ninety Seven   Only

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

PONDICHERRY SEDHURAPETTAI (PDSP)

MADURAI BYEPASS (MDBP)

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

INVOICE NO. 1669/25-26 VALUE 57288.00

E-Waybill No 501937902372

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :